Tentative Fall Schedule for WHEU

Summer Camp Dates: 
June 15, 17, 22, and 24 from 6-9 pm (Percussion and Guard will have their own)
Aug. 10-14 and 17-21 from 8 am to 3 pm

Aug. 26	School Begins
Sept. 4	Home Football Game vs. Santa Monica	7 pm
Sept. 7	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Sept. 14	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Sept. 18	Home Football Game vs. Mira Costa	7 pm
Sept. 21	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Sept. 26	SBI West High Field Show	TBA
Sept. 28	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Oct. 2	Away Football Game @ Torrance	7 pm
Oct. 5 	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Oct. 9	Homecoming Football Game vs. South	7 pm
Oct. 12	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Oct. 17	Baldwin Park Field Tournament	TBA
Oct. 19	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Oct. 23	Home Football Game vs. El Segundo	7 pm (Senior Night)
Oct. 24	Sierra Vista Field Tournament	TBA
Oct. 26	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Oct. 30	Away Football Game @ North	7 pm
Nov. 2	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Nov. 7	Los Altos Field Tournament	TBA
Nov. 9	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Nov. 14	Savanna Field Tournament	TBA
Nov. 16	Monday Night Rehearsal	6-9 pm
Nov. 21	SCSBOA Champs	TBA
Nov. 23	District Band Night @ Torrance	7 pm

For more information, please contact:
Vince Banim 
Director of Instrumental Music
West High School 
20401 Victor St. 
Torrance, CA 90503
Phone: (310) 533-4331
Email: banim.vincent@tusd.org

